
PU52.1 Butler N
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L >.1 Malwood Drive
0.2 R >.1 New Castle Road
0.3 S 0.6 New Castle Road
0.9 R >.1 Sharon Drive
1 L 0.3 Rural Drive
1.3 R 2 North Duffy Road
3.3 L 1.2 Mercer Road
4.5 L 0.7 Sunset Drive
5.2 R 1.4 Holyoke Road
6.6 L 2.4 West Sunbury Road
8.9 R 0.1 Renick Road
9.1 R 0.4 Mack Road
9.5 S 1.8 Mack Road
11.3 L 0.4 Christy Road
11.7 R 1.2 Vidic Road
12.8 R 0.9 West Sunbury Road
13.8 R 2.5 West Sunbury Road
16.3 L 1.5 Meals Road
17.8 L 3.4 Christie Road
21.3 R 0.4 Stewart Road
21.7 L 1.5 Nagy Road
23.2 R 1.9 Kohlmeyer Road
25.1 R 0.3 Cemetery Road
25.4 R 2.5 Higgins Road
28 R 0.4 Branchton Road
28.4 R 0.2 Old Mill Road
28.6 R 0.8 Branchton Road
29.4 L 1.4 Old Brick Road
30.9 R 1.6 Peaceful Valley Road
32.5 R 0.2 North Washington Road
32.7 L 1.5 Bell Road
34.2 L 0.7 Christie Road
34.9 R 0.4 Wright Road
35.3 L 0.5 Wright Road
35.8 L 0.3 Chelden Lane
36.1 R 6.9 Oneida Valley Road
42.9 L >.1 Hoon Road
43 R 1.9 Hoon Road
45 R 1.1 Thorn Run Road
46.1 L 0.8 Oneida Valley Road
46.9 R 2.1 East Jefferson Street
49 R 0.1 West Cunningham Street
49.1 R >.1 Turn right
49.1 L >.1 West New Castle Street
49.1 R 0.2 Mercer Street
49.4 L 1.4 West Penn Street
50.8 L 0.6 Alameda Park Road
51.4 L 0.4 Alameda Road
51.9 L >.1 New Castle Road
51.9 L >.1 Malwood Drive
51.9 R 0.2 Remil Drive

End of Ride
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